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General information about company

Scrip code

500277

Name of the company

MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

(10

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(111

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7799656

7799656

47.85

7799656

7799656

47.85

(B)

Public

16149

8500344

8500344

52.15

8500344

8500344

52.15

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

16163

16300000

16300000

16300000

16300000

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{l%res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in ptli ged or
. : o : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa [No |total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.85 7799656
Group
B) Public 52.15 2212874
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10012530
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of as a % of each class of securities (I1X)
No. Of nos.
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity RecI:)ei is y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) P (Vy+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Vi) Asa % of X egty Total Voting
V) ( (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 6353156 6353156 |38.98 6353156 6353156 |38.98
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 1446500 1446500 |8.87 1446500 1446500 |8.87
(specify)
(SX;_;F)OMI 14 7799656 7799656 | 47.85 7799656 7799656 |47.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 14 7799656 7799656 | 47.85 7799656 7799656 |47.85
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 3 40800 40800 0.25 40800 40800 0.25
Banks
Sub-Total 3 40800 40800  [0.25 40800 40800  [0.25
(B)(1)
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 500000 500000 | 3.07 500000 500000 |3.07
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total 1 500000 500000 | 3.07 500000 500000 | 3.07
(B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 15046 | 5805937 5805937 |35.62 5805937 5805937 |35.62
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |25 866361 866361 5.32 866361 866361 5.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1074 1287246 1287246 | 7.9 1287246 1287246 | 7.9
(specify)
(Sé‘;’(‘;)"tal 16145 7959544 7959544 | 48.83 7959544 7959544 | 48.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16149 8500344 8500344 |52.15 8500344 8500344 |52.15
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16163 16300000 16300000 | 100 16300000 16300000 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total 16163 16300000 16300000 16300000 16300000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NAeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
- ‘Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 38.98 6353156
(d) 8.87 1446500
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 47.85 7799656
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4785 7799656
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.25 200
Sub-Total (B) 0.25 200
M
(2) 3.07 0
Sub-Total (B)
3.07 0
€))
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 35.62 1606067
(a(ii)) 5.32 341261
(e) 7.9 265346
Sub-Total (B) 48.83 2212674
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.15 2212874
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10012530
;l"otal (A+B+C 10012530
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RANCHOD
PRASAD
LAXMI
NARAYAN
(HUF)

RANCHOD
PRASAD
GANEDIWAL

PRADEEP
GANEDIWAL

PRADYUMN
GANEDIWAL

INDIRA
GANEDIWAL

PRITI
GANEDIWAL

SUSHILA
DEVI
GANEDIWAL

PAN (1)

AADHR2968B

ADYPG5552G

ADYPGS5554A

ADZPG5967A

AHEPG1089L

AEPPG8597R

ADYPG5553H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3757300

901676

695000

515630

300000

95000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3757300

901676

695000

515630

300000

95000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.05

5.53

4.26

0.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3757300

901676

695000

515630

300000

95000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

3757300

901676

695000

515630

300000

95000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

23.05

5.53

4.26

3.16

1.84

0.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

23.05

5.53

4.26

0.58

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 3757300 901676 695000 515630 300000 95000 50000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KRISHNA DAS
AGRAWAL

NIRMAL
AGRAWAL

KANTA BAI
AGRAWAL

RITU
AGRAWAL

SHANKAR PRASAD
MANSINGHKA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACRPA3453E

ACZPAS5279Q

ACZPA5280F

AAMPA0956B

AAUPM4249F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12900

11200

10000

4400

50

6353156

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

12900

11200

10000

4400

6353156

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.06

38.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

12900

11200

10000

4400

6353156

Class eg:y

Total

12900

11200

10000

4400

6353156

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.07

0.06

38.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.07

0.06

38.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12900

11200

10000

4400

6353156

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/Shailendra/D esktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%2016-7-2016.xIsm.htm| 10117



18/07/2016

Shareholding Pattern 16-7-2016.xIsm.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GANEDIWAL FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE

LIMITED

MID INDIA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACG5936E

AABCM9849D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1173000

273500

1446500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1173000

273500

1446500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1173000

273500

1446500

Class eg:y

Total

1173000

273500

1446500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.2

1.68

8.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1173000

273500

1446500

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Searial No. 1

Name of the MADHYA PRADESH AUDYOGIK VIKAS NIGAM Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 500000 500000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500000 500000
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.07 3.07
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 500000 500000

Class eg:y
Total 500000 500000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.07 3.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.07 3.07
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2)
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) SHARES ALLOTTED IN PHYSICAL FORM. PAN NOT UPDATED
Textual Information(2) SHARES ALLOTTED IN PHYSICAL FORM. PAN NOT UPDATED
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Foreign Individuals or NRI

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) | % 976 1074

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 619046 668200 1287246
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 619046 668200 1287246
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.8 4.1 79
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 619046 668200 1287246

Class eg:y
Total 619046 668200 1287246

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.8 4.1 7.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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