General information about company							
Scrip code	500277						
Name of the company	MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	shares lotal nos. %	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	der shareholders (III)	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as
(II)	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	7799656			7799656	47.85	7799656		7799656	47.85
(B)	Public	16149	8500344			8500344	52.15	8500344		8500344	52.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16163	16300000			16300000		16300000		16300000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	overtible warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.85					7799656	
(B)	Public				52.15					2212874	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									10012530	

			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	6353156			6353156	38.98	6353156		6353156	38.98
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	1446500			1446500	8.87	1446500		1446500	8.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	7799656			7799656	47.85	7799656		7799656	47.85
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	7799656			7799656	47.85	7799656		7799656	47.85
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public s	nareholder	L	I.	I		1
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	40800			40800	0.25	40800		40800	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	40800			40800	0.25	40800		40800	0.25
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	500000			500000	3.07	500000		500000	3.07
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	500000			500000	3.07	500000		500000	3.07
(3)	Non-institutions										-
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15046	5805937			5805937	35.62	5805937		5805937	35.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	866361			866361	5.32	866361		866361	5.32
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1074	1287246			1287246	7.9	1287246		1287246	7.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16145	7959544			7959544	48.83	7959544		7959544	48.83
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16149	8500344			8500344	52.15	8500344		8500344	52.15
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		16163	16300000			16300000	100	16300000		16300000	100
Total (A+B+C)		16163	16300000			16300000		16300000		16300000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in
	Convertible securities  Outstanding Warrants  (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.98					6353156
(d)				8.87					1446500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.85					7799656
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.85					7799656
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	1	1		I
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.25					200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.25					200
(2)				3.07					0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				3.07					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				35.62					1606067
(a(ii))				5.32					341261
(e)				7.9					265346
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.83					2212674
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.15					2212874
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					10012530
Total (A+B+C )									10012530

		Indivi	iduals/Hindu ı	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RANCHOD PRASAD LAXMI NARAYAN (HUF)	RANCHOD PRASAD GANEDIWAL	PRADEEP GANEDIWAL	PRADYUMN GANEDIWAL	INDIRA GANEDIWAL	PRITI GANEDIWAL	SUSHILA DEVI GANEDIWAL
PAN (II)	AADHR2968B	ADYPG5552G	ADYPG5554A	ADZPG5967A	AHEPG1089L	AEPPG8597R	ADYPG55531
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3757300	901676	695000	515630	300000	95000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3757300	901676	695000	515630	300000	95000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.05	5.53	4.26	3.16	1.84	0.58	0.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3757300	901676	695000	515630	300000	95000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	3757300	901676	695000	515630	300000	95000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.05	5.53	4.26	3.16	1.84	0.58	0.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.05	5.53	4.26	3.16	1.84	0.58	0.31
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	s pledged or other	wise encumbere	d (XIII)	T	T	Г	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity							

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3757300	901676	695000	515630	300000	95000	50000
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individua	ıls/Hindu undiv	vided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNA DAS AGRAWAL	NIRMAL AGRAWAL	KANTA BAI AGRAWAL	RITU AGRAWAL	SHANKAR PRASAD MANSINGHKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACRPA3453E	ACZPA5279Q	ACZPA5280F	AAMPA0956B	AAUPM4249F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12900	11200	10000	4400	50	6353156
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12900	11200	10000	4400	50	6353156
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.07	0.06	0.03	0	38.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)	-		<b>-</b>
Class eg:X	12900	11200	10000	4400	50	6353156
Class eg:y						
Total	12900	11200	10000	4400	50	6353156
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.07	0.06	0.03	0	38.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.07	0.06	0.03	0	38.98
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	T		T	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (X	III)		<u> </u>	
No. (a)						-
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12900	11200	10000	4400	50	6353156
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					

Dancon for not			
Reason for not			
providing PAN			
providing LAIN			

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GANEDIWAL FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	MID INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AAACG5936E	AABCM9849D	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1173000	273500	1446500							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1173000	273500	1446500							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.2	1.68	8.87							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	1173000	273500	1446500							
Class eg:y										
Total	1173000	273500	1446500							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.2	1.68	8.87							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.2	1.68	8.87							
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	1							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1173000	273500	1446500
Reason for not providing PAN			

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHYA PRADESH AUDYOGIK VIKAS NIGAM	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	500000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.07	3.07			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	500000	500000			
Class eg:y					
Total	500000	500000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.07	3.07			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.07	3.07			
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0			
Reason for not pro	or not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)			

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	SHARES ALLOTTED IN PHYSICAL FORM. PAN NOT UPDATED			
Textual Information(2)	SHARES ALLOTTED IN PHYSICAL FORM. PAN NOT UPDATED			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	98	976	1074				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	619046	668200	1287246				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	619046	668200	1287246				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	4.1	7.9				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)					
Class eg: X	619046	668200	1287246				
Class eg:y							
Total	619046	668200	1287246				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.8	4.1	7.9				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	4.1	7.9				
Number of Locke	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190446	74900	265346				

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							